Water Chiller

Technical data

Model

Capacity bph
Diameter mm
Length mm
Width mm
Heigth mm
Weight kh
Air blower power kW
Drive motor power kW
Total installed power kW
Est. volume I

Est. water consumption  I/bird

pluck & play solutions

@1.6 x 3m

1000
1600
3000
1820
1830
900
&
0.75
3.75
3000

@1.6 x 6m

2000
1600
6000
1820
1830
1470
3
0.75
3.75
6000

1.6 x 9m

3000
1600
9000
1820
1830
1550
S
0.75
3.75
9000

DUTCH POULTRY TECHNOLOGY B.V.
Hillegom, The Netherlands
www.dutch-poultry-tech.com

@1.6 x 12m

4000
1600
12000
1820
1830
2400
&
0.75
3.75
12000

This information corresponds to the most recent available information at the time of publication.
The construction, composition and execution of the product are subject to future modification, without
notice. All given figures are indicative estimates. No rights can be derived from this publication.
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Water Chiller

Key Benefits

+ |deal for washing and pre-chilling eviscerated poultry prior to weighing, portioning and
packing

* Prevents deterioration in meat quality and microbial growth by lowering the carcass
temperature

» Flexible set-up: standard sections of 3 meters long and a diameters of 1600 or 2100
mm, which can be combined to match any production capacity

» Supplied with an air blower and control panel

+ cold water aggregate or flake ice instalation no included but available on customer
request

* Made of stainless steel and other non-corrosive materials
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